
 

 
 
 
 

Empowering Californians to Snack Every Day the Healthy Way 
 

Fruit and Veggie Fest is free to the public and includes fun and educational activities 
to encourage shoppers to make to make healthy, active living a priority. 

Network for a Healthy California–Retail Program’s 2011 Fruit & Veggie Fest events: 

  

 
Bay Area Region 
Saturday, May 14 
12:00-3:00 p.m. 

Arteaga’s Super Save Market 
6906 S. Chestnut Street 
Gilroy, CA 95020 

Contact: Carlos Torres,  
Corlos.Torres@hhs.sccgov.org 

408.793.2707 
 

Central Coast Region 
Sunday, May 1 
10:30-3:00 p.m. 
La Princesa Market 
614 Williams Road 
Salinas, CA 93905 

Contact: Kathryn Ramirez, 
ramirezkl@co.monterey.ca.us  
831.796.2865 
 

Central Valley Region 
Tuesday, May 3 
3:00-6:00 p.m. 
Save Mart Supermarket (#53) 
150 W. Olive Ave. 
Merced, CA  95348 

Contact: Erica Mireles,  
emireles@cvhnclinics.org  
559.255.4300 

 

Desert Sierra Region 
Tuesday, May 17 
3:00-6:00 p.m. 
Stater Bros. 
11 E. Colton Ave.  
Redlands, CA 92374 

Contact: Maureen Medina,  
mmedina@dph.sbcounty.gov  

909.387.9196 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Gold Coast Region 
Thursday, May 12 
2:30-5:30 p.m. 
Super A Foods  
Fillmore, CA 93015 
Contact: Cristina Wells,  
cristina.wells@ventura.org  
805.677.5235 
 

Gold Country Region 
Sunday, May 22 
12:00-4:00 p.m. 
Rancho San Miguel  
1427 S. Airport Way 
Stockton, CA 95206 

Contact: Edith Gomez,  
egomez@healthedcouncil.org  

916.556.3344 
 

Los Angeles Region 
Friday, May 6 
12:00-4:00 p.m. 
Northgate Market 
1320 W. San Francisquito Ave. 
West Covina, CA  

Contact: Lourdes Acosta,  
mlacosta@ph.lacounty.gov 
213.351.7850  
 

North Coast Region 
Sunday, May 15 
12:00-3:00 p.m. 
Lola’s Market  
1680 Petaluma Hill Road 
Santa Rosa, CA 95404 
Contact: Angie Corwin, 
acorwin@heatlhcollaborative.org  

707.543.5810 
 

Monday, May 2 
1:00-5:00 p.m. 
Shop Smart Food Warehouse 
953 Northcrest Drive  
 
 

 
Crescent City, CA 95531 

Contact: Michelle Postman, 
mpostman@co.humbolt.ca.us  

707.543.5810 
 
Orange County Region 
Thursday, May 5 
12:00-4:00 p.m. 
Northgate Market 
420 W. La Palma Ave. 
Anaheim, CA 92801 

Contact: Elsa Amezcua-Garcia, 
eamezcua@ocha.com  
714.834.7842 
 
San Diego & Imperial Region 

Friday, May 6 
11:00-3:00 p.m. 
Northgate Market 
1410 S. 43

rd
 Street 

San Diego, CA 92113 

Contact: Victor Paz,  
vpaz@ucsd.edu  
619.681.0640 
 

Sierra Cascade Region 
Saturday, May 7 
10:00-2:00 p.m. 
FoodMaxx 
1160 Oro Dam Blvd 
Oroville, CA 95965 
 

Tuesday, May 17 
9:00-11:00 a.m. 
FoodMaxx 
2051 Doctor Martin Luther 
King Junior Parkway 
Chico, CA 95928 
 

Contact: Kim Compton Ames,  
kames@healthcollaborative.org  

530.345.2483 
 

     

 

For CalFresh information, call 1-877-847-363.  Funded by USDA SNAP, an equal 
opportunity provider and employer. Visit www.cachampionsforchange.net for healthy 
tips. California Department of Public Health  
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